Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/714
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Zip 53.08 3.504 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20602 TJ 59.84 3.242 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Venus 5940 3.266 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Edge 53.22 3.645 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Gus - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Hope 70.31 2.759 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Dune 48.64 3.988 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Hawk - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24602 Tess 4152 4.672 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Rango -- 1 1 2 0 1 NQ
24604 Hallie 80.31 2.416 3 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/714

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8801 Brody-Bear 51.49 3457 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Tye 53.02 3.357 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Fly 52.35 3.400 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Brio 57.47 3.097 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?/\;)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12807 Maddie 4535 3.925 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Ruger 48.48 3.672 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Jesse 57.47 3.097 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Mac 60.73 2.931 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Encore 63.28 2.813 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Jaeger 43.15 4.125 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Rudi -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Zipper 71.64 2485 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 69.45 2.563 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper 52.62 3.383 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Max 51.63 3.448 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
12813 Gabby 56.49 3.151 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/714

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 7 NQsS5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16808 Otto 4421 4.207 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Chanel 53.03 3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Gemma 53.39 3.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Louis 54.15 3.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16805 Andretti 5447 3.415 0 0 0 0 0 100

16814 Cayenne 61.44 3.027 0 0 0 0 0 100

16812 Piper 61.75 3.012 0 0 0 0 0 100

16801 Rio 71.28 2.609 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16802 Tia 71.72 2593 1 1 1 0 0 NQ

16804 Pica 62.50 2.976 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16809 Mac 47.96 3.878 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16813 Rio 49.88 3.729 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20810 Sophie 40.45 4.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20811 Dexter 43.57 4.453 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/714

20816 Spur 47.01 4127 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20802 lzzy 49.81 3.895 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Summit 51.52 3.766 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Ori 52.72 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Hana 54.67 3.549 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Vegas 57.89 3.351 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Sawyer 61.39 3.160 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Sam 57.16 3.394 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Razz 63.70 3.046 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Lucy 67.58 2.871 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Lily 68.34 2.839 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Tally 51.87 3.740 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Jet 59.32 3.270 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Breezy 59.23 3.275 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Kitt 52.80 3.674 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 June 66.71 2.908 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Lindy 65.32 2.970 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Kiwi 55.85 3.474 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Selby 51.33 3.779 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 JJ 63.83 3.039 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Kite 64.89 2.990 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24805 Maggie 48.50 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Addie 48.79 3.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Zara 50.53 3.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

11/7/114

24802
24812
24807
24801
24808
24811
24601
24806
24809

Tamora
Atlas
Magic
Trudi
Cain
Zef
Gauge
Athan
Trooper

3.642
3.432
2.903
3.103
3.309
3.023

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
11/7/14

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

8604 Breeze 61.77 2.882 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/7/14

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4802 Barney 55.26  3.221 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Foxy 62.80 2.834 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Piper 72.41 2.458 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8810 Zoe 60.94 2.921 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tillie 63.15 2.819 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8603 Orville - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Satchel 83.26 2.138 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Barry 68.48 2.599 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8814 Piper 62.45 2.850 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Dempsey 59.48 2.993 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16821 Forest 53.25 3.643 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Skye 54.45 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/7/14

16819 Tux 63.61 3.050 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Glory 5477 3.542 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20830 Callie 55.56 3.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Surge 63.32 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 Stormy 68.40 2.836 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Vader 73.24 2.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Diesel 79.03 2455 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

11/7/14
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20604 Edge 27.31 5.676 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Hope 47.80 3.243 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

24602 Tess 32.50 4.769 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/714

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8801 Brody-Bear 35.48 4.002 0 0 0 0 100 1

8802 Fly - 1 1 0 1 NQ
8803 Brio 47.30 3.002 0 2 1 0 NQ
8808 Tye 38.41 3.697 0 2 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
12815 Ruger 33.90 4.189 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Tater Tot 35.55 3.994 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Jesse 35.98 3.947 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Mac 40.48 3.508 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Zipper 43.15 3.291 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Jaeger -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12802 Rudi - 1 0 1 1 NQ
12803 Encore 47.16 3.011 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Maddie 35.06 4.050 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper 38.17 3.720 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Max 36.10 3.934 2 3 2 0 NQ
12813 Gabby 37.81 3.756 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/714

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16807 Chanel 35.32 4.219 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Andretti 36.93 4.035 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Piper 43.48 3.427 0 0 0 0 100 3

16801 Rio 4496 3.314 0 0 1 0 NQ

16802 Tia 44.08 3.380 0 0 0 0 NQ

16803 Gemma 39.44 3.778 1 1 1 0 NQ

16804 Pica 36.95 4.032 0 1 1 0 NQ

16808 Otto 38.48 3.872 0 1 1 0 NQ

16809 Mac 35.70 4.174 0 1 1 0 NQ

16810 Louis 33.77 4412 0 0 2 0 NQ

16813 Rio 35.78 4.164 1 1 2 0 NQ

16814 Cayenne 43.75 3.406 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place

20811 Dexter 29.09 5.328 0 0 0 0 100 1

20816 Spur 31.02 4.997 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

11/7/114

20813
20824
20806
20820
20807
20801
20818
20603
20605
20802
20803
20804
20805
20809
20810
20812
20817
20819
20821
20822
20825
20826
20827
20601
20808

Kitt
Selby
Ori
Lindy
Tally
Sam
Sawyer
Venus
Gus
Izzy
Razz
Lucy
Lily
Jet
Sophie
Breezy
June
Summit
Vegas
Kiwi

JJ
Hana
Kite
Hawk
Savanna

4.806
4.707
4.386
4.205
4.197
3.922
3.814
3.972
3.865
3.859
3.372
3.959
3.314
3.949
4.805
4.586
2.791
3.979
3.553
4.586
3.428
3.683
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/714

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Addie 33.55 4.620 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Zara 33.77 4.590 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Cain 3768 4.114 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Tamora 39.90 3.885 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Atlas 41.02 3.779 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Trudi 47.99 3.230 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Maggie 34.70 4.467 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Magic -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Zef 4230 3.664 1 1 1 0 NQ
24601 Gauge -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24806 Athan - - - - - - ABS

24809 Trooper - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/7/14
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Breeze 46.44 3.058 2 2 1 0 NQ
8602 Lark --

- - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/7/14

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Barney 36.37 3.904 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Foxy 40.50 3.506 0 0 0 0 100 2

4803 Piper 57.69 2.461 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8816 Dempsey 33.72  4.211 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Zoe 40.03 3.547 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Satchel 42,72 3.324 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Tillie 4493 3.160 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Piper 46.61 3.047 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Orville 43.36 3.275 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Barry 48.94 2.902 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
16815 Skye 3345 4.634 0 0 0 0 100 1

16818 Glory 41.69 3.718 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/7/14

16819 Tux - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Forest 38.89 3.986 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20834 Stormy 44.42 3.489 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Surge 4469 3.468 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Vader 46.48 3.335 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Callie 40.28 3.848 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Diesel 51.98 2.982 0 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

11/7/14
8 inches SCT: 31.09 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
8803 Brio 31.09 0 0 0 10 1
8802 Fly 32.59 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.09 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 25.15sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulés Points Place
12802 Rudi 25.15 0 0 0 10 1
12807 Maddie 30.58 0 0 0 8
12813 Gabby 33.93 0 0 0 6
12805 Zipper 46.71 0O 0 0 1
12801 Jaeger -- 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 46.77 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Jesse 39.65 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Max -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

11/7/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 15 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 31.05 sec Qs 2 NQ@s4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulfzs Points Place
16810 Louis 31.05 0 0 0 10 1
16804 Pica 34.32 0 0 0 N
16201 Suki - T3 Na
16404 Huey 45.32 °c 2 0 Na
16601 Zip - 0 0 ! NG
16809 Mac 34.93 1 0 O NQ
16802 Tia - - T 7T ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31,05 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/714
20 inches SCT: 26.88 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
20811 Dexter 26.88 0 0 0 10 1
20812 Breezy 26.96 0 0 0 9
20809 Jet 29.66 0 0 0 9
20802 lzzy 30.40 0 0 0 8
20807 Tally 31.48 0 0 0 8
20801 Sam 31.53 0 0 0 8
20803 Razz 34.58 0 0 0 7
20805 Lily 34.64 0 0 0 7
20826 Hana 41.64 0 0 0 4
20204 Freeman - 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Donnie 25.40 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Venus 38.94 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Edge 29.76 0 3 0 NQ
20605 Gus 38.60 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Kitt 27.66 1 1 0 NQ
20824 Selby 33.24 1 2 0 NQ
20607 Dune -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.88 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 28.07 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulés Points Place
24602 Tess 28.07 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

11/7/114

24804
24401
24603
24604
24808

Zara
Autie
Rango
Hallie
Cain

31.55
35.25

39.48
29.25

Time

O O O w o

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

28.07
30.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

N W s~ 01O N

= A a N O

o O O O O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/7/14
8 inches SCT: 37.93 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8603 Orville 37.93 0 0 0 10 1
8816 Dempsey 38.60 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.93 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauIItEs Points Place
16819 Tux - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
20 inches SCT: 36.35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF Faulés Points Place
20832 Surge 36.35 0 0 0 10 1
20831 Diesel 40.86 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results
11/7/14

Time Points
Truncated time = 36.35 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6

Preferred



ISC Standard Results

Regular

11/714

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 48 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
8803 Brio 4227 4.022 0 0 0 1 E

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 48 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cougse Fe::ults E Faults Place
12805 Zipper -- 0 0 0 1 E

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 46 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
16805 Andretti 46.97 3.726 0 0 0 0 0 1
16803 Gemma -- 1 0 0 1 E
16808 Otto 41.61 4.206 0 0 0 1 E



ISC Standard Results

Regular

11/714

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 42 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se Fall:ults E Faults Place
20810 Sophie 35.41 5.083 0 0 0 0 0 1
20811 Dexter 36.44 4.940 0 0 0 0 0 2
20816 Spur 39.47 4.560 0 0 0 0 0 3
20802 lzzy 41.44 4.344 0 0 0 0 0 4
20604 Edge - 2 0 0 1 E
20809 Jet - 2 0 0 1 E
20818 Sawyer -- 1 0 0 1 E

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 42 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se F:T:ults E Faults Place
24804 Zara 41.38 4.350 0 0 0 0 0 1
24808 Cain 4442 4.052 0 0 0 0 2 2
24602 Tess 36.85 4.885 1 0 1 0 E
24805 Maggie 4759 3.782 0 0 0 1 E



ISC Standard Results

Preferred

11/7/14

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 53 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
8603 Orville - 0 0 0 1 E
8816 Dempsey -- 0 0 0 1 E

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 47 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se Fa::ults E Faults Place
16818 Glory - 0 0 0 1 E



ISC Standard Results

11/7/14

14 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 48 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
12807 Maddie 39.47 4.307 0 0 0 0 0 1
12801 Jaeger 3713 4.579 0 0 1 0 E
12802 Rudi 34.60 4.913 1 0 0 1 E





